

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2009	9-0125	Version:	2				
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/23	/2009			In control:	Hearing Examiner		
On agenda:					Final action:	5/4/2009		
Enactment date:				Enactment #:	16491			
Title:	conc subr desig	AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Liz and Tom Sroufe for property located at 8306 - 428th Avenue SE, Snoqualmie, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E08CT111.						
Sponsors:	Dow	Dow Constantine						
Indexes:	Current Use, DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, Zoning							
Code sections	:							
Attachments: 1. 2009-0119 through 0129 hearing notice.doc, 2. 2009-0125 WLRD report.doc, 3. April 8 2009 transmittal letter.doc								
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Acti	on	Result	
Date 5/4/2009	Ver. 2		y olitan King C	County		on	Result	
		Metropo	•		Council	on oduced and Referred	Result	
5/4/2009	2 1	Metropo Metropo	olitan King C olitan King C	County	Council Council Intr	<u> </u>	Result	
5/4/2009	2 1 AN 0	Metropo Metropo RDINA	blitan King C blitan King C NCE concu	county rring	Council Council Intr with the recomm	oduced and Referred	Result	
5/4/2009	2 1 AN O to app	Metropo Metropo RDINA1 rove, sul	olitan King C olitan King C NCE concu oject to con	county rring ditior	Council Council Intra with the recomm ns, the application	oduced and Referred mendation of the hearing examiner	Result	
5/4/2009	2 1 AN O to app	Metropo Metropo RDINAN rove, sub ed valua	olitan King C olitan King C NCE concu oject to con tion for ope	county rring aditior en spa	Council Council Intr with the recomm ns, the application ace submitted by	oduced and Referred mendation of the hearing examiner on for public benefit rating system	Result	
5/4/2009	2 1 AN O to app assess located	Metropo Metropo RDINAN rove, sub ed valua d at 8306	olitan King C olitan King C NCE concu oject to con tion for ope 5 - 428th A	County rring aditior en spa venue	Council Council Intr with the recomm ns, the application ace submitted by e SE, Snoqualm	oduced and Referred mendation of the hearing examiner on for public benefit rating system y Liz and Tom Sroufe for property		
5/4/2009 2/23/2009	2 1 AN O to app assess located natura	Metropo Metropo RDINAN rove, sub ed valua d at 8306 l resourc	blitan King C olitan King C NCE concu oject to con tion for ope 5 - 428th A res and parl	County rring nditior en spa venue ks, wa	Council Council Intr with the recomm ns, the application ace submitted by e SE, Snoqualm	oduced and Referred mendation of the hearing examiner on for public benefit rating system y Liz and Tom Sroufe for property ie, WA, designated department of sources division file no. E08CT111.		

the findings and conclusions contained in the report and recommendation of the hearing examiner dated April

9, 2009, to approve subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for

open space submitted by Liz and Tom Sroufe for property located at 8306 - 428th Avenue SE, Snoqualmie,

WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no.

E08CT111, and the council does hereby adopt as its action the recommendation or recommendations contained

File #: 2009-0125, Version: 2

in the report.